Form PTO-1595

JCH 103-2/02

05-12-2008

U.S. PTO 12/149508 05/02/2008

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks

RE

Washington, D.C. 20231

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

(Rev. 03/01)	103502183	3	U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE
To the honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tr	•		al document or copy thereof:
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):	2. Name and Addr	ess of Receiving P	arty(ies):
Franz Seraph HOESS	Name:	Bauer Maschine	en Gmbh
	Street Address:	Wittelsbacherst	r. 5
	Street Address:		
	City:	Schrobenhause	n
	State/Country:	Germany	Postal Code: 86529
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Additional name(s) and add	resses attached? Yes	No No
3. Nature of Conveyance:			
Assignment	☐ Change of Nar	me	
Security Agreement	Other:		
☐ Merger	Execution Date:	03272008	×.
4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s):			
Assignment is being filed together with new app	lication and the first e	execution date of ap	oplication is: 032708
Application has been filed already and the appli	cation filing date is:	•-	
A. Patent Application Number(s):	B. Issued Patent Nu	mber(s):	
Additional nu	mbers attached? Y	es 🔳 No	
Name and address of party to whom correspond concerning this matter should be mailed:	ence	6. Total number of tions and pate	of applica- nts involved:
CUSTOMER NUMBER 00136	or-	7. Total Fee (37	CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
JACOBSON HOLMAN PLL	.c	Enclosed	
400 Seventh Street, N.W.	•	Any deficient	cies in enclosed fees are
Washington, D.C. 20004-22 Tel. 202-638-6666	18	authorized to	be charged to <b>Deposit</b>
1 el. 202 000		Account No.	, 66 1666
Attorney Docket Number: P72550US0		OF 05/05/2008 I	MAHMED1 00000078 12149508
	NOT USE THIS SPA	04 FC:8021	49.89 OP
Statement and Signature:  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the form  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the form  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the form  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the form  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the form  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the form  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the form  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the form  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the form  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the form  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the form  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the form  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the form  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the form  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the form  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the form  To the best of my knowledge and belief	toilaillom <del>atid</del> a ist	true and correct an	d any attached copy is a true
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the form copy of the original document.	1//// //////	W/VIII	May 2, 2008
Allen S. Melser 27,215	<u>xxx/f/u</u>	18///	Date
	Signature	wing cover sheet, att	achments, and documents: 2
Tot	at number of pages incli	land cover alloca and	

**PATENT REEL: 020954 FRAME: 0488** 

## **UNITED STATES OF AMERICA - ASSIGNMENT**

sideratic ledged, I
sideratic dedged, t
sideratic fledged, I
sideratic fledged, I
d States,
States o
States o
ıd assignı
•
•
nolication
with claim atent to the ers Patentire interes ecuted, and in, including
1
SEAL
(SEAL)
(SEAL
(SEAL)
(SEAL)
(SEAL)
y signed. Ii
1 t t t t t

LAW OFFICES OF

JACOBSON HOLMAN

PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
THE JENIFER BUILDING
400 SEVENTH STREET, N.W.
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20004

JH 5/01 (Copying without deletions permitted)

**RECORDED: 05/02/2008** 

PATENT REEL: 020954 FRAME: 0489